
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
1
7
2
8

17
45
55

4
71
29
21
23
20

9
72
28
30
76
18
31
42
53
43
41
26
79
92

Name
Ian Lougher
Ryan Farquhar
Guy Martin
Jason Griffiths
Tim Poole
Martin Finnegan
Darran Lindsay
Paul Hunt
*Davy Morgan
Si Fulton
~John Burrows
Kevin Mawdsley
Victor Gilmore
Mark Parrett
~Mick Charnock
Derran Slous
Yarno Holland
Justin Waring
Dave Madsen-Mygdal
*Derek Brien
Barry Wood
Graham Taubman
Alastair Bayley
Stu Bainborough
Alan Bud Jackson
Callum O'Shea
Davy Clarke

Machine
600 Honda
600 Kawasaki
600 Tully/Craig Honda
600 Yamaha
600  Honda
600 Honda
600 S.Black Honda
600 Honda
600 Investasure Yamaha
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Suzuki
599 Honda
600 Yamaha
600 Yamaha
600 Honda
600 Suzuki
600 Moira MRC Yamaha
600 Honda CBR RR
600 Honda CBR
600 CBR Honda
600 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha
600 Honda CBR RR
599 Yamaha R6
600 Yamaha R6
600 Kawasaki
600 Kawasaki

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Total Tm
19:19.120
19:19.539
19:23.949
19:37.298
19:42.211
19:46.977
19:54.148
20:00.642
20:07.613
20:08.354
20:14.302
20:15.390
20:23.066
20:24.373
20:39.045
20:43.118
20:46.367
20:46.471
20:46.590
20:48.589
20:48.802
20:56.214
21:17.861
21:33.448
21:36.221
21:36.753
21:36.844

Avg. Speed
105.597
105.559
105.159
103.967
103.535
103.119
102.500
101.945
101.357
101.295
100.799
100.708
100.076
99.970
98.786
98.462
98.205
98.197
98.188
98.031
98.014
97.436
95.785
94.631
94.428
94.390
94.383

Best Tm
2:22.075
2:22.885
2:23.750
2:23.875
2:25.302
2:25.857
2:26.497
2:27.313
2:28.877
2:28.630
2:28.823
2:28.490
2:29.464
2:29.225
2:31.430
2:31.777
2:32.537
2:33.223
2:32.558
2:32.740
2:32.503
2:34.374
2:37.338
2:37.778
2:37.379
2:38.673
2:37.783

In Lap
8
8
5
6
6
5
6
6
7
5
4
6
8
6
5
8
7
7
7
7
7
5
5
8
8
2
8

Race Results

Announcements
WINNER : CAROB CHALLENGE CUP : IAN LOUGHER
BEST NEWCOMER : CASTLETOWN TRADERS CUP : DAVY MORGAN
FASTEST LAP : CASTLETOWN TRADERS TROPHY : IAN LOUGHER : 2m 22.075s 107.69mph on lap 8 : LAP RECORD

    50th Anniversary Southern 100 Races
14th JULY 2005

[7] S&S MOTORS 50th ANNIVERSARY 600cc RACE

Race (8 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

14/07/2005 11:44

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY
   SOUTHERN 100 ROAD RACES 2005

Margin of Victory
+0.419

Avg. Speed
105.597

Best Lap Tm
2:22.075

Best Lap by
[1] Ian Lougher

Printed: 14/07/2005 12:13:42
Chief Timekeeper : John Stott
Clerk of the Course: Phil Taubman

Licensed to:  Southern 100 M.C.R.C.
Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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Pos
28

Not qualified
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
70

88
5

57

Name
Brian Appleton

*Tim Maher
Chris Palmer
Stephen Oates

Machine
599 Yamaha R6

600 Kawasaki
600 DSC Yamaha
599 Suzuki

Laps
8

6
5
2

Total Tm
21:46.647

16:32.843
12:47.451

5:20.422

Avg. Speed
93.675

92.462
99.681
95.499

Best Tm
2:39.778

2:36.219
2:30.601
2:34.874

In Lap
8

5
3
2

Race Results

Announcements
WINNER : CAROB CHALLENGE CUP : IAN LOUGHER
BEST NEWCOMER : CASTLETOWN TRADERS CUP : DAVY MORGAN
FASTEST LAP : CASTLETOWN TRADERS TROPHY : IAN LOUGHER : 2m 22.075s 107.69mph on lap 8 : LAP RECORD

    50th Anniversary Southern 100 Races
14th JULY 2005

[7] S&S MOTORS 50th ANNIVERSARY 600cc RACE

Race (8 Laps)

Billown 4.250 Miles

14/07/2005 11:44

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY
   SOUTHERN 100 ROAD RACES 2005

Margin of Victory
+0.419

Avg. Speed
105.597

Best Lap Tm
2:22.075

Best Lap by
[1] Ian Lougher

Printed: 14/07/2005 12:13:42
Chief Timekeeper : John Stott
Clerk of the Course: Phil Taubman

Licensed to:  Southern 100 M.C.R.C.
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